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APPTITUDE TESTSubject:
Karachi School of Art, ST-2, B, Block-17, Gulshan-e-Iqbal,
Adjacent National Stadium, Sir Shah Muhammad Suleman Road,
Karachi

Venue / Place:
29/11/2020Date:
09:00:00 amTime:

SELF FINANCE SCHEMEQuota:

VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN - Bachelor of Visual Communication Design
Form Number
03401/07303/0
7503/07005/03

501/03201
03402

Me. Gunakshi Devi
Maheshwari

Ms. Aqsa Noor

Name
Mr. Ramesh Kumar
Maheshwari

Mr. Noor Babi Brohi

Father Name

Signature List (with Multiple Roll#)

National College of Arts, Rawalpindi

Admission Test First Year (Foundation Course)   Session:  2021
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DEPARTMENT OF VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN

07303/07503/070
05

Open Roll# SS Roll#


