0

National College of Arts, Rawalpindi DEPARTMENT OF VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN

Admission Test First Year (Foundation Course) Session: 2021

Subject:	APPTITUDE TEST	Date:	29/11/2020
Venue / Place:	Karachi School of Art, ST-2, B, Block-17, Gulshan-e-Iqbal,	Time:	09:00:00 am
	Adjacent National Stadium, Sir Shah Muhammad Suleman Road,		
	Karachi		

Signature List (with Multiple Roll#)

Quota: SELF FINANCE SCHEME

VISUAL COMMUNICATION DESIGN - Bachelor of Visual Communication Design 2						
Form Number	· Name	Father Name	Open Roll#	SS Roll#		
03401/07303/0	Me. Gunakshi Devi	Mr. Ramesh Kumar	07303/07503/070			
7503/07005/03	Maheshwari	Maheshwari	05			
501/03201						
03402	Ms. Aqsa Noor	Mr. Noor Babi Brohi				
	-					

Report Total: 2

2